H/West Ward.  

Blank Quotation Form along with terms and conditions can be purchased from 

Asstt.Engg.(Maint.) H/West at the above address from 15.12.2025 to 17.12.2025  at 11.00 am to 

5.00 pm on payment of Rs.3630 + 18%  GST. 

EMD for above services Rs.25000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only). The EMD is 

to be paid in cash on or before 17.12.2025  . 

The Quotation will be accepted upto 18.12.2025 till 1.00 pm and opened on same day at 

3.00 p.m. 

The Assistant Commissioner, H/West reserves the right to change or cancel any or all